
Route:SR01A 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

8:03 am CAMELOT RD@BRIDGEWATER WAYSR01A

8:04 am 55 CAMELOT RD [NW]SR01A

8:05 am 75 CAMELOT RD [N]SR01A

8:09 am 621 SHEAFE RD / CAMELOT VILLAGE [NW]SR01A

8:20 am SHEAFE RD ESSR01A



Route:SR01P 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm SHEAFE RD ES SR01P

3:20 pm SHEAFE RD ESSR01P

3:23 pm CAMELOT RD @ BRIDGEWATER WAY [NE]SR01P

3:24 pm 55 CAMELOT RD [NW]SR01P

3:25 pm 75 CAMELOT RD [N]SR01P

3:29 pm 621 SHEAFE RD / CAMELOT VILLAGE [NW]SR01P



Route:SR02A 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:57 am 18 HAMPTON RDSR02A

7:59 am 39 HILLIS TER [NE]SR02A

8:01 am 32 LORI ST [SW]SR02A

8:01 am 14 LORI ST [SW]SR02A

8:02 am 9 RIDGEWOOD TERR [S]SR02A

8:06 am 567 SHEAFE RD/SHEAFE MANOR TR PK No XING ELEM [N]SR02A

8:11 am 12 ANSARA DR [E]SR02A

8:12 am 439 SHEAFE RD [NW]SR02A

8:12 am 410 SHEAFE RD [NW]SR02A

8:13 am 402/403 SHEAFE RD [NW]SR02A

8:14 am COTTAM HILL RD & GERTRUDE PL [S]SR02A

8:16 am COTTAM HILL RD @ WOODLAND DR [E]SR02A

8:17 am 33 WOODLAND DR [E]SR02A

8:18 am 1 WOODLAND DR [NE]SR02A

8:20 am SHEAFE RD ESSR02A



Route:SR02P 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm SHEAFE RD ES SR02P

3:20 pm SHEAFE RD ESSR02P

3:21 pm 402/403 SHEAFE RD [SE]SR02P

3:21 pm 410 SHEAFE RD [SE]SR02P

3:22 pm 1 WOODLAND DR [SW]SR02P

3:23 pm 33 WOODLAND DR [W]SR02P

3:24 pm WOODLAND DR @ COTTAM HILL RD [W]SR02P

3:25 pm COTTAM HILL RD & GERTRUDE PL [NE]SR02P

3:27 pm 439 SHEAFE RD [SE]SR02P

3:28 pm 567 SHEAFE RD/SHEAFE MANOR TR PK No XING ELEM [SE]SR02P

3:30 pm 567 SHEAFE RD/SHEAFE MANOR TR PK No XING ELEM [N]SR02P

3:34 pm ANSARA RD @ STRAWBERRY HILL RD (TOP) [NE]SR02P

3:34 pm 12 ANSARA DR [E]SR02P

3:39 pm 14 LORI ST [NE]SR02P

3:39 pm 32 LORI ST [NE]SR02P

3:43 pm 9 RIDGEWOOD TERR [S]SR02P

3:46 pm 39 HILLIS TER [SW]SR02P

3:48 pm 38 HAMPTON RD [S]SR02P

3:48 pm 35 HAMPTON RD [S]SR02P



Route:SR03A 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:55 am 2864 ROUTE 9DSR03A

7:56 am SWENSON DR @ MEADOW DR [SW]SR03A

7:57 am SWENSON DR @ EAST DR [S]SR03A

7:59 am 46 SWENSON DR [E]SR03A

8:00 am GLEN DR @ MEADOW DR [NW]SR03A

8:01 am CHANTILEER APTS/2833 ROUTE 9D [NW]SR03A

8:02 am 2817 ROUTE 9D [W]SR03A

8:04 am MERRYWOOD RD @ REDWOOD LN [S]SR03A

8:05 am MERRYWOOD RD @ OLD ENGLISH WAY [SE]SR03A

8:07 am 26 OLD ENGLISH WAY/TANGLEWOOD DR [SW]SR03A

8:08 am 20 TANGLEWOOD DR [N]SR03A

8:09 am 3 TANGLEWOOD DR [N]SR03A

8:11 am 125 DELAVERGNE AV [N]SR03A

8:12 am 165 DELAVERGNE AVE [N]SR03A

8:13 am SHEAFE RD @ OAKWOOD DR [SE]SR03A

8:14 am OAKWOOD DR @ LAWTON RD [S]SR03A

8:15 am LAWTON RD @ BRIAN RD [SE]SR03A

8:18 am BRIAN RD @ SHEAFE RD [E]SR03A

8:18 am SHEAFE RD @ DAKIN RD [W]SR03A

8:20 am SHEAFE RD ESSR03A



Route:SR03P 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm SHEAFE RD ES SR03P

3:20 pm SHEAFE RD ESSR03P

3:20 pm SHEAFE RD @ DAKIN RD [SE]SR03P

3:21 pm SHEAFE RD @ BRIAN RD [S]SR03P

3:21 pm BRIAN RD @ LAWTON RD [SW]SR03P

3:24 pm LAWTON RD @ OAKWOOD DR [NW]SR03P

3:25 pm OAKWOOD DR @ SHEAFE RD [NE]SR03P

3:25 pm 165 DELAVERGNE AVE [S]SR03P

3:26 pm DELAVERGNE AVE@OAKWOOD DR [S]SR03P

3:27 pm 125 DELAVERGNE AV [S]SR03P

3:28 pm MERRYWOOD RD @ REDWOOD LN [S]SR03P

3:29 pm MERRYWOOD RD @ OLD ENGLISH WAY [SE]SR03P

3:30 pm 26 OLD ENGLISH WAY/TANGLEWOOD DR [SW]SR03P

3:31 pm 20 TANGLEWOOD DR [N]SR03P

3:32 pm 3 TANGLEWOOD DR [N]SR03P

3:35 pm 2817 ROUTE 9D [E]SR03P

3:35 pm CHANTILEER APTS/2833 ROUTE 9D [E]SR03P

3:36 pm SWENSON DR @ MEADOW DR [SW]SR03P

3:37 pm SWENSON DR @ EAST DR [S]SR03P

3:38 pm 46 SWENSON DR [E]SR03P

3:39 pm MEADOW DR @ GLEN DR [NE]SR03P

3:40 pm 2864 ROUTE 9D [SE]SR03P



Route:SR04A 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

8:01 am 28 SHEAFE RDSR04A

8:03 am POINT ST @ MAIN ST [N]SR04A

8:04 am 23 MAIN ST/WICKES LN/NewH [NW]SR04A

8:05 am 47 MAIN ST [SE]SR04A

8:06 am TWIN RD @ HONEY LN [NW]SR04A

8:07 am HONEY LN @ DELBALSO BLVD [W]SR04A

8:09 am 11 DELBALSO BLVD@HICKORY LN [E]SR04A

8:10 am DELBALSO BLVD @ CHANNINGVILLE RD [SE]SR04A

8:11 am CHANNINGVILLE RD @ PHYLLIS RD (WEST) [S]SR04A

8:12 am CHANNINGVILLE RD @ PHYLLIS RD (EAST) [S]SR04A

8:13 am CHANNINGVILLE RD @ JORDAN ST [S]SR04A

8:14 am 96 CHANNINGVILLE RD [S]SR04A

8:15 am 120 CHANNINGVILLE RD [S]SR04A

8:20 am SHEAFE RD ESSR04A



Route:SR04P 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm SHEAFE RD ES SR04P

3:20 pm SHEAFE RD ESSR04P

3:22 pm 28 SHEAFE RD [NW]SR04P

3:23 pm 47 MAIN ST [NW]SR04P

3:24 pm 23 MAIN ST/WICKES LN/NewH [S]SR04P

3:25 pm MAIN ST @ POINT ST [E]SR04P

3:27 pm TWIN RD @ HONEY LN [NW]SR04P

3:29 pm HONEY LN @ DELBALSO BLVD [W]SR04P

3:30 pm 11 DELBALSO BLVD@HICKORY LN [E]SR04P

3:32 pm DELBALSO BLVD @ CHANNINGVILLE RD [SE]SR04P

3:32 pm CHANNINGVILLE RD @ PHYLLIS RD (WEST) [S]SR04P

3:33 pm CHANNINGVILLE RD @ PHYLLIS RD (EAST) [S]SR04P

3:34 pm CHANNINGVILLE RD @ JORDAN ST [S]SR04P

3:35 pm 96 CHANNINGVILLE RD [S]SR04P

3:36 pm 120 CHANNINGVILLE RD [S]SR04P



Route:SR05A 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

8:08 am 90 EAST MAIN ST/ENCHANTED FORREST/27 SWENSONSR05A

8:08 am 70/74 E MAIN ST [N]SR05A

8:09 am 12 SATERLEE PL/NEIGHBORHOOD DAYCARE [N]SR05A

8:10 am 2646/2651 E MAIN ST [NE]SR05A

8:10 am HIGH ST & MILL ST [SE]SR05A

8:11 am SPRING ST @ PELHAM PL [SW]SR05A

8:13 am W MAIN ST@GIVENS AVE [E]SR05A

8:13 am W MAIN ST @ CHURCH ST/2706 WEST MAIN ST [NE]SR05A

8:14 am W MAIN ST @ SCHOOL ST [E]SR05A

8:15 am W MAIN ST @ WEST ST [E]SR05A

8:16 am W MAIN ST @ CONVENT AVE [E]SR05A

8:20 am SHEAFE RD ESSR05A



Route:SR05P 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm SHEAFE RD ES SR05P

3:20 pm SHEAFE RD ESSR05P

3:23 pm W MAIN ST @ CONVENT AVE [NW]SR05P

3:24 pm W MAIN ST @ WEST ST [W]SR05P

3:25 pm W MAIN ST @ SCHOOL ST [SW]SR05P

3:25 pm W MAIN ST @ CHURCH ST/2706 WEST MAIN ST [W]SR05P

3:27 pm W MAIN ST@GIVENS AVE [NW]SR05P

3:27 pm 2646/2651 E MAIN ST [SW]SR05P

3:28 pm SPRING ST @ PELHAM PL [E]SR05P

3:29 pm HIGH ST & MILL ST [NW]SR05P

3:32 pm 70/74 E MAIN ST [S]SR05P

3:32 pm 90 EAST MAIN ST/ENCHANTED FORREST/27 SWENSON [S]SR05P



Route:SR06A 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:47 am 69 S REMSEN AVSR06A

7:47 am ELM ST @ SOUTH REMSEN [SE]SR06A

7:48 am S REMSEN AVE @ E ACADEMY ST [E]SR06A

7:50 am N REMSEN AVE @ VETERANS PL-BROOKSIDE [SE]SR06A

7:53 am N MESIER AVE @ BROOKSIDE DR [S]SR06A

7:55 am N MESIER AVE @ LISS RD [SE]SR06A

7:57 am 35 LISS RD [SE]SR06A

8:00 am 797 OLD RT 9/ROCK HILL CONDOS [NW]SR06A

8:02 am 1549 RTE 9 ASHLEY APTS/1548 ROUTE 9 [SE]SR06A

8:05 am NEW HACKENSACK RD @ DOROTHY HTS [SE]SR06A

8:09 am DENNIS RD @ GARY PL [SE]SR06A

8:11 am WILDWOOD DR @WILDWOOD MANSION APT [E]SR06A

8:20 am SHEAFE RD ESSR06A



Route:SR06P 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm SHEAFE RD ES SR06P

3:20 pm SHEAFE RD ESSR06P

3:25 pm 35 LISS RD [NW]SR06P

3:25 pm 25/26 LISS RD [W]SR06P

3:26 pm 12 LISS RD [SW]SR06P

3:27 pm LISS RD @ N MESIER AVE [W]SR06P

3:27 pm N MESIER AVE @ BROOKSIDE DR [W]SR06P

3:29 pm N REMSEN AVE @ VETERANS PL-BROOKSIDE [W]SR06P

3:32 pm S REMSEN AVE @ E ACADEMY ST [NW]SR06P

3:32 pm ELM ST @ SOUTH REMSEN [NW]SR06P

3:35 pm 797 OLD RT 9/ROCK HILL CONDOS [NW]SR06P

3:37 pm 1549 RTE 9 ASHLEY APTS/1548 ROUTE 9 [SE]SR06P

3:39 pm NEW HACKENSACK RD @ DOROTHY HTS [SE]SR06P

3:43 pm DENNIS RD @ GARY PL [SE]SR06P

3:45 pm WILDWOOD DR @WILDWOOD MANSION APT [E]SR06P

3:50 pm SOUTH RD @ LITTLE FALLS TRAILER PARK [E]SR06P



Route:SR07A 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:51 am MARLORVILLE RD@HAMILTON RDSR07A

7:52 am MARLORVILLE RD @ APPLE LN [NW]SR07A

7:54 am 2365 ROUTE 9D [N]SR07A

7:55 am 2397 ROUTE 9D [SE]SR07A

7:57 am 2512 ROUTE 9D [E]SR07A

7:59 am SOUTH AV @ CARMINE DR [E]SR07A

7:59 am SOUTH AVE @ FRANKLINDALE AVE [E]SR07A

8:01 am SOUTH AVE/ELM ST/2568 SOUTH AVENUE [SE]SR07A

8:02 am SOUTH AVE @ UPPER HENRY ST [E]SR07A

8:04 am SOUTH AVE@W.ACADEMY ST [E]SR07A

8:05 am SOUTH AVE @ PROSPECT ST [SE]SR07A

8:06 am 9 S MESIER AVE [SW]SR07A

8:07 am S REMSEN AVE @ E ACADEMY ST [SW]SR07A

8:09 am 11/8 FRANKLINDALE AV [NE]SR07A

8:11 am FULTON ST @ MARKET ST [SE]SR07A

8:20 am SHEAFE RD ESSR07A



Route:SR07P 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm SHEAFE RD ES SR07P

3:20 pm SHEAFE RD ESSR07P

3:24 pm FULTON ST @ MARKET ST [SE]SR07P

3:28 pm FRANKLINDALE AVE @ SOUTH AVE [SW]SR07P

3:29 pm SOUTH AVE/ELM ST/2568 SOUTH AVENUE [SE]SR07P

3:30 pm S REMSEN AVE @ E ACADEMY ST [E]SR07P

3:31 pm 9 S MESIER AVE [E]SR07P

3:32 pm SOUTH AVE @ PROSPECT ST [NW]SR07P

3:33 pm SOUTH AVE@W.ACADEMY ST [NW]SR07P

3:33 pm SOUTH AVE @ UPPER HENRY ST [NW]SR07P

3:35 pm SOUTH AV @ CARMINE DR [NW]SR07P

3:36 pm 2512 ROUTE 9D [W]SR07P

3:37 pm 2397 ROUTE 9D [NW]SR07P

3:38 pm 2365 ROUTE 9D [N]SR07P

3:39 pm MARLORVILLE RD @ APPLE LN [E]SR07P

3:41 pm MARLORVILLE RD @ HAMILTON RD [E]SR07P



Route:SR08A 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:45 am ALPINE DR AT TURNAROUNDSR08A

7:53 am 2 OLD STATE RD [NW]SR08A

7:56 am 706/701 WHEELER HILL RD [SE]SR08A

7:58 am AMHERST LN @ STEINHAUS LN [SW]SR08A

7:59 am 42/44 AMHERST LN [SW]SR08A

8:01 am 23 BOWDOIN LN [NE]SR08A

8:02 am 20/21/19 BOWDOIN LN [NE]SR08A

8:03 am BOWDOIN LN@CAMERON LN [NE]SR08A

8:04 am WHEELER HILL RD @ BOWDOIN LN [E]SR08A

8:12 am 2252 ROUTE 9D(NO XCROSSING) [E]SR08A

8:20 am SHEAFE RD ESSR08A



Route:SR08P 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm SHEAFE RD ES SR08P

3:20 pm SHEAFE RD ESSR08P

3:28 pm ALPINE DR AT TURNAROUND [W]SR08P

3:33 pm 2 OLD STATE RD [NW]SR08P

3:34 pm OLD STATE RD @ BIG ELM RD [NE]SR08P

3:36 pm 706/701 WHEELER HILL RD [SE]SR08P

3:38 pm AMHERST LN @ CAMREON LN [SW]SR08P

3:39 pm AMHERST LN @ STEINHAUS LN [SW]SR08P

3:39 pm 42/44 AMHERST LN [SW]SR08P

3:41 pm 23 BOWDOIN LN [NE]SR08P

3:42 pm 20/21/19 BOWDOIN LN [NE]SR08P

3:42 pm BOWDOIN LN@CAMERON LN [NE]SR08P

3:43 pm WHEELER HILL RD @ BOWDOIN LN [E]SR08P

3:50 pm 2252 ROUTE 9D(NO XCROSSING) [E]SR08P



Route:SR09A 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:41 am KIDS TOWN - BEHIND BUILDING AT ENDSR09A

7:42 am CAYUGA DR.@ IROQUOIS DR [NW]SR09A

7:45 am ONONDAGA DR @ IROQUOIS DR [N]SR09A

7:46 am TUSCARORA DR @ ERIE LN [W]SR09A

7:50 am 148 OLD HOPEWELL RD [N]SR09A

7:51 am 120 OLD HOPEWELL RD [N]SR09A

7:52 am OLD HOPEWELL RD @ BERRY LN [NE]SR09A

7:54 am 93 OLD HOPEWELL RD [N]SR09A

7:55 am 112 NEW HAMBURG RD [NE]SR09A

8:00 am MARKET ST @ ALEXANDER LN [S]SR09A

8:02 am MC KINLEY ST EXT @ MC KINLEY ST [E]SR09A

8:03 am MARKET ST @ DUTCHESS TER [S]SR09A

8:06 am LOWER HENRY ST @ FULTON ST [SW]SR09A

8:12 am W MAIN ST @ MCCAFFERTY PL [E]SR09A

8:20 am SHEAFE RD ESSR09A



Route:SR09P 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

3:10 pm SHEAFE RD ES SR09P

3:20 pm SHEAFE RD ESSR09P

3:22 pm W MAIN ST @ MCCAFFERTY PL [NW]SR09P

3:32 pm CAYUGA DR.@ IROQUOIS DR [NW]SR09P

3:33 pm TUSCARORA DR @ ERIE LN [NE]SR09P

3:35 pm 148 OLD HOPEWELL RD [N]SR09P

3:36 pm 120 OLD HOPEWELL RD [N]SR09P

3:37 pm OLD HOPEWELL RD @ BERRY LN [NE]SR09P

3:37 pm 93 OLD HOPEWELL RD [N]SR09P

3:38 pm 112 NEW HAMBURG RD [NE]SR09P

3:43 pm MARKET ST @ ALEXANDER LN [S]SR09P

3:43 pm MC KINLEY ST @ MC KINLEY ST EXT [S]SR09P

3:44 pm MARKET ST @ DUTCHESS TER [S]SR09P

3:45 pm LOWER HENRY ST @ FULTON ST [SW]SR09P

3:47 pm 14/12 FULTON ST [SE]SR09P



Route:SR10A 

Anchor Name:SHEAFE RD ES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

7:51 am 21/22 STEPHANIE LNSR10A

7:53 am 6/4 MONROE DR [SW]SR10A

8:00 am 55 IMPERIAL BLVD @ SHED [NW]SR10A

8:04 am CHILDREN'S CORNER LEARNING CENTER(tutor time) [E]SR10A

8:05 am WENLISS TER @ STUART AVE [N]SR10A

8:10 am 21/46 FRANKLINDALE AV [N]SR10A

8:11 am FRANKLINDALE AVE @ CLAPP AVE [E]SR10A

8:11 am CLAPP AVE @ ELM ST EXT [SE]SR10A

8:12 am CLAPP AVE @ CREEKVIEW CT [SE]SR10A

8:13 am CLAPP AVE @ LOWER HENRY ST [SE]SR10A

8:14 am CLAPP AVE @ PROSPECT ST [S]SR10A

8:20 am SHEAFE RD ESSR10A



Route:SR10P 

Anchor Name:LOURDES

                                      2 TIER ROUTE DRAFTS

8:20 AM -  DROP OFF AT SCHOOL             

3:20 PM -  BUSES DISMISS FROM SCHOOL

2:45 pm LOURDESSR10P

2:48 pm ST MARTINSSR10P

2:57 pm 621 SHEAFE RD / CAMELOT VILLAGE [NW]SR10P

2:59 pm 340 SHEAFE RD/337 SHEAFE ROAD [NW]SR10P

3:00 pm SHEAFE RD ESSR10P

3:12 pm CLAPP AVE @ PROSPECT ST [N]SR10P

3:14 pm CLAPP AVE @ LOWER HENRY ST [N]SR10P

3:15 pm CLAPP AVE @ CREEKVIEW CT [NW]SR10P

3:16 pm CLAPP AVE @ ELM ST EXT [NW]SR10P

3:16 pm FRANKLINDALE AVE @ CLAPP AVE [W]SR10P

3:17 pm 21/46 FRANKLINDALE AV [S]SR10P

3:20 pm WENLISS TER @ STUART AVE [N]SR10P

3:20 pm STUART AVE @ WENLISS TER [SE]SR10P

3:22 pm CHILDREN'S CORNER LEARNING CENTER(tutor time) [SW]SR10P

3:24 pm 55 IMPERIAL BLVD @ SHED [NW]SR10P

3:31 pm 6/4 MONROE DR [SW]SR10P

3:34 pm 21/22 STEPHANIE LN [N]SR10P

3:35 pm STEPHANIE LN @ SUSAN LN [NE]SR10P


